I Nacht auf Samstag

S3 Hauptbf. ab
S3 Backnang an

Backnang, ZOB (Bstg 1B) ab
- Schillerplatz (Pos 1)

- Rathaus

- Biegel

- AOK/Waldhorn

- ChristophstraBe

- Im Wiesengrund

- Berliner Ring

- Seehofweg

- Plaisirschule

- Potsdamer Ring

- Stettiner Ring

- Hintere Tos

- Sommerrain

Steinbach, Lindenplatz

- Neue StraBe
Sachsenweiler, Schule

- Hof

Backnang, Marienheim

- Hasenhalde

- Burgplatz

- BlumenstraBe

- Gesundheitszentrum

- IndustriestraBBe

- Ungeheuerhof Abzweig
Heiningen (Backnang), Kreuzung
- Marbacher StraBe

- Rathaus

Waldrems, SchozachstraBe
- Rathaus

- IsarstraBe

Maubach, Rathaus
Maubach

Maubach, Salzburger StraBe
- Tuxer Weg

Backnang, Zuricher StraBe

- ZOB (Bstg 1B) an

01.15
01.48

01.55

Backnang - Steinbach - Heiningen -

Waldrems - Maubach - Backnang

02.15
02.48

02.55

03.15
03.48

04.55

Giltig ab 14.12.2025

01.15
01.48

01.55

02.15
02.48

02.55

03.15
03.48

03.55

OVR

Cjtransdav

Nacht auf Sonn-/Feiertag

04.55
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